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1 ***8488** ACEDO DOMINGUEZ, IGNACIO
62,6567 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,5206 0,0000 10,0000 19,1335 84,1335 85472

62,6567 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,2536 0,0000 10,0000 19,1335 84,1335 (*)

2 ***4358** GOMEZ SANTOS, JOAQUIN JOSE
5,4658 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 36,1139 0,0000 4,4500 26,6000 72,6297 87519

5,4658 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 36,1139 0,0000 3,9500 26,6000 72,1297

3 ***5944** GOMEZ ESCOBAR, LIDIA
35,0450 0,0000 2,3000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,2800 22,8666 68,4916 79217

35,0450 0,0000 2,3000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,1800 22,8666 67,3916

4 ***3831** ROMERO GODOY, ANTONIA
45,8310 0,0000 25,6759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 85358

45,8310 0,0000 25,6759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

5 ***6947** MARTINEZ REYNOLDS, MARIA SARA
27,5415 0,0000 5,9244 0,0000 6,6536 4,4150 10,0000 20,0666 74,6011 74356

27,5415 0,0000 5,9244 0,0000 6,6536 0,0000 3,5700 20,0666 63,7561

6 ***9519** GUTIERREZ PIÑERO, ANGEL
49,2729 0,0000 1,6759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 60,9488 79670

49,2729 0,0000 1,6759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 60,9488

7 ***3743** GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
2,1162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 58,2000 0,0000 5,0000 0,0000 60,0000 82083

2,1162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 58,2000 0,0000 4,5000 0,0000 59,5000 (*)

8 ***1652** NEVADO ROMAN, JULIA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 39,1407 0,0000 10,0000 19,1335 68,2742 85464

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 27,9407 0,0000 10,0000 19,1335 57,0742

9 ***9852** OYARZABAL CARRETERO, PALOMA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 61,9139 0,0000 7,2500 0,0000 62,2500 87644

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 61,9139 0,0000 1,2800 0,0000 56,2800 (*)

10 ***7708** CARRASCO SOLIS, JOAQUIN
52,1909 0,0000 0,0000 2,5264 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 64,7173 83330

47,9409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,6400 0,0000 55,5809

11 ***9484** GARCIA  GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 23,2165 0,0000 22,0402 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,2567 84117

0,0000 0,0000 23,2165 0,0000 22,0402 0,0000 9,9300 0,0000 55,1867
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12 ***8426** SALAS VILLA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
0,0000 0,0000 46,9442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 56,9442 90682

0,0000 0,0000 44,7112 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 54,7112

13 ***8776** MERIDEñO NEVADO, JUAN LUIS
14,9814 0,0000 32,1726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1300 0,0000 56,2840 74414

14,9814 0,0000 32,1726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,6200 0,0000 53,7740

14 ***4422** VIEJO LOPEZ, JOSEFA DEL
4,9907 0,0000 38,4518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,4425 97480

4,9907 0,0000 38,4518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,4425

15 ***0171** RIVERO MARISCAL, EUGENIO
0,0000 0,0000 42,7145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,7145 82054

0,0000 0,0000 42,7145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,7145

16 ***0012** CALLE SANCHEZ, PAULINA
0,0000 0,0000 45,1013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,1013 89082

0,0000 0,0000 45,1013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,4300 0,0000 51,5313

17 ***7322** SANCHEZ MORENO, ALICIA
0,0000 0,0000 40,4079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 50,4079 254898

0,0000 0,0000 40,4079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 50,4079

18 ***8626** GAITAN  SEGADOR, FLORENTINO
0,0000 0,0000 39,8683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,8683 233016

0,0000 0,0000 39,8683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,8683

19 ***5990** RUIZ DE HARO, RAFAEL
0,0000 0,0000 40,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,8800 0,0000 49,7318 87421

0,0000 0,0000 40,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,7300 0,0000 48,5818

20 ***4386** ROMERO CEREZO, JOSE
0,0000 0,0000 15,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7666 46,6141 87648

0,0000 0,0000 15,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7666 46,6141

21 ***7580** PEREZ MIRANDA CASTILLO, GUADALUPE
0,0000 0,0000 22,1310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,9800 19,1335 48,2445 83178

0,0000 0,0000 22,1310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,0300 19,1335 46,2945

22 ***0775** AGREDANO AGREDANO, MARIA DOLORES
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 48,2134 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,2134 161131

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 38,3340 0,0000 7,8500 0,0000 46,1840
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23 ***8107** RUIZ SABIDO, MARIA CRISTINA
0,0000 0,0000 36,1046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0253 10,0000 0,0000 46,1299 82393

0,0000 0,0000 36,1046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,1046

24 ***6508** CLAVER  ALAMILLO , JOSE ANTONIO 
8,5892 0,0000 6,1782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,7000 46,4674 89462

8,5892 0,0000 6,1782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,0600 21,7000 45,5274

25 ***7047** VILLAR CALVO, MARIA TERESA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 34,6871 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,6871 91599

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 34,6871 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,6871

26 ***9101** RAMOS GARCIA, ANTONIO
22,2729 0,0000 0,1165 0,0000 4,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7666 57,1560 75625

9,7729 0,0000 0,1165 0,0000 4,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7666 44,6560

27 ***8104** VILLA HABAS, MARIA DEL MAR
10,5063 0,0000 35,1231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,6294 76608

10,5063 0,0000 29,4297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1600 0,0000 44,0960

28 ***2993** MORENO GONZALEZ, MARTA CARMEN
29,8662 0,0000 0,5198 0,8231 5,3139 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,5230 74731

29,8662 0,0000 0,5198 0,8231 2,8804 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,0895

29 ***5808** SAMPEDRO CEDIEL, MARGARITA
0,0000 0,0000 12,0495 0,0000 3,2268 0,0000 10,0000 19,6000 44,8763 79669

0,0000 0,0000 12,0495 0,0000 3,2268 0,0000 8,5400 19,6000 43,4163

30 ***5347** DUQUE FANEGA, SUSANA
0,0000 0,0000 15,8617 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1000 48,9617 77492

0,0000 0,0000 15,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,2700 23,1000 43,2218

31 ***4907** LOZANO DURAN, MONICA
28,0312 0,0000 0,0429 0,0000 9,5809 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,6550 80471

28,0312 0,0000 0,0429 0,0000 6,7340 0,0000 7,6400 0,0000 42,4481

32 ***8831** PANIAGUA CALDERON, ANA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 32,2815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,2815 73915

0,0000 0,0000 32,2815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,2815

33 ***6316** MANSILLA CONDE, MANUELA
27,2500 0,0000 4,4782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,7282 90261

27,2500 0,0000 4,4782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,7282
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34 ***9135** MARTIN DEL PUERTO, PEDRO 
0,0000 0,0000 11,5495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,0666 41,6161 78273

0,0000 0,0000 11,5495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,0666 41,6161

35 ***2798** CONTADOR RANGEL, JUSTO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 33,6201 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,6201 86472

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 33,6201 0,0000 7,7500 0,0000 41,3701

36 ***4222** HISADO MONTERO, MONSERRAT
0,0000 0,0000 5,1231 0,0000 12,5407 0,0000 2,3000 21,7000 41,6638 87074

0,0000 0,0000 5,1231 0,0000 12,5407 0,0000 1,4000 21,7000 40,7638

37 ***2816** RIVAS CORRALES, OLGA
0,0000 0,0000 39,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,4400 0,0000 42,2875 252769

0,0000 0,0000 39,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,1000 0,0000 39,9475

38 ***6351** AGUILAR SAENZ, ANTONIO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 29,5541 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,5541 87598

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 29,5541 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,5541

39 ***5760** RETAMAL REDONDO, INMACULADA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 31,9541 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,9541 91475

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 29,5206 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,5206

40 ***1673** FERNANDEZ BENITO, FRANCISCA
0,0000 0,0000 11,5475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,9666 39,5141 83357

0,0000 0,0000 11,5475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,9666 39,5141

41 ***7775** MARTINEZ VINAGRE, GUADALUPE
0,0000 0,0000 15,8376 0,0000 13,2804 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,1180 91429

0,0000 0,0000 15,8376 0,0000 13,2804 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,1180

42 ***7581** LALLAVE MIRANDA, MARIA PURIFICACION
0,0000 0,0000 10,3716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3300 19,1335 38,8351 87010

0,0000 0,0000 10,3716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3300 19,1335 38,8351

43 ***4362** RODRIGUEZ MIGUELAñEZ, MARTA
0,0000 0,0000 4,2182 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 38,7182 88233

0,0000 0,0000 4,2182 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 38,7182

44 ***4722** PADILLA GONZALEZ, PEDRO ALFONSO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 31,8134 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,8134 85316

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 31,8134 0,0000 5,4600 0,0000 37,2734
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45 ***8515** GARRIDO GARCIA, INES MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 35,8603 0,0000 5,6300 0,0000 41,4903 80413

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 35,8603 0,0000 1,3000 0,0000 37,1603

46 ***6468** ESCALERA GALVAN, SANDRA
21,5581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,2300 22,8666 50,6547 75686

0,0000 0,0000 8,6231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,3200 22,8666 36,8097

47 ***1878** CORREAS BRAVO, ANGEL
0,0000 0,0000 25,8683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,8683 74140

0,0000 0,0000 25,8683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,8683

48 ***5443** MORA RIVERO, JUAN DIEGO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 15,6402 0,0000 2,2500 17,7335 35,6237 93791

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 15,6402 0,0000 2,2200 17,7335 35,5937

49 ***6067** MARTIN FELIPE, PEDRO ELIAS
44,6494 0,0000 7,6145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,2639 79740

0,0000 0,0000 25,4749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,4749

50 ***4592** VICENTE GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
0,0000 0,0000 25,4749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,4749 87642

0,0000 0,0000 25,4749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,4749

51 ***9520** MARTIN OSUNA, BALDOMERO
0,0000 0,0000 32,3891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,2000 0,0000 37,5891 87181

0,0000 0,0000 32,3891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,4800 0,0000 34,8691

52 ***3870** MORENO  SEGURA , MARIA ANTONIA
18,5996 0,0000 5,1277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,7273 90405

18,5996 0,0000 5,1277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,7273

53 ***4626** MORALES MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN
0,0000 0,0000 8,4650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,7335 36,1985 83369

0,0000 0,0000 8,4650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,1500 17,7335 33,3485

54 ***5179** REINARES TEN, MARIA NAZARET
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 39,6737 0,0000 4,0500 0,0000 43,7237 81202

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 32,3608 0,0000 0,9500 0,0000 33,3108

55 ***9580** ALVAREZ COMELLAS, ANA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 31,9541 0,0000 1,8000 0,0000 33,7541 277879

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 31,9541 0,0000 1,3500 0,0000 33,3041
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56 ***5919** VELASCO FRESNEDA, IGNACIO JOAQUIN
20,0166 0,0000 4,0716 0,0000 6,5340 0,0000 4,6500 24,5000 59,7722 73813

0,0000 0,0000 4,0716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1500 24,5000 32,7216

57 ***6491** GONZALEZ CUESTA, SUSANA ROCIO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 25,7340 0,0000 7,9500 0,0000 33,6840 95869

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 25,7340 0,0000 6,9500 0,0000 32,6840

58 ***0638** IZQUIERDO ROMERO, TOMAS
0,0000 0,0000 22,5013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 32,5013 80642

0,0000 0,0000 22,5013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 32,5013

59 ***6233** FERREIRA GORDILLO, ROSA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 25,0518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8000 0,0000 34,8518 97061

0,0000 0,0000 25,0518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,4000 0,0000 32,4518

60 ***8203** BARRIOS GARCIA, ISABEL MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 2,7231 0,0000 7,3340 0,0000 10,0000 18,2000 38,2571 94893

0,0000 0,0000 2,7231 0,0000 5,9608 0,0000 5,5000 18,2000 32,3839

61 ***7572** MANCHA  RUIZ LOPERA, VICTORIA EUGENIA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,9099 25,7273 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,6372 89363

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 23,0871 0,0000 9,2000 0,0000 32,2871

62 ***4998** TORRESCUSA DIAZ, SUSANA
42,3911 0,0000 5,2046 0,0000 1,8067 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 59,4024 87737

0,0000 0,0000 22,1617 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 32,1617

63 ***5902** BENITEZ MACIAS, ANA BELEN
43,9907 0,0000 4,8079 0,0000 0,6335 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 59,4321 88535

0,0000 0,0000 22,4079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1000 0,0000 31,5079

64 ***8652** GOMEZ CARVAJAL, MARIA ANGELES
0,0000 0,0000 21,1716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,1716 94218

0,0000 0,0000 21,1716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,1716

65 ***6906** RUIZ ROMERO, DIEGO JOSE
14,6349 0,0000 9,6551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,2900 78613

11,4907 0,0000 9,6551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,1458

66 ***1495** MONTES GALLARDO, FELISA
0,0000 0,0000 21,0162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,0162 79033

0,0000 0,0000 21,0162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,0162
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67 ***1850** VACAS GARCIA, CARLOS
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 24,6134 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,6134 82333

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 24,6134 0,0000 6,3000 0,0000 30,9134

68 ***2540** TORESANO BASILIO, CLEMENTE
0,0000 0,0000 20,7551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,7551 229980

0,0000 0,0000 20,7551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,7551

69 ***7764** GASPAR DURAN, MARIA FERNANDA
20,5830 0,0000 6,1825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,7655 243868

18,6079 0,0000 6,1825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,8500 0,0000 30,6404

70 ***2999** BUENO MOLINER, NIEVES
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 20,3541 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,3541 82379

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 20,3541 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,3541

71 ***2039** FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ANA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 26,8938 0,0000 4,9900 0,0000 31,8838 76721

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 26,8938 0,0000 3,4400 0,0000 30,3338

72 ***3177** SANCHEZ CILLAN, VANESSA
18,3061 0,0000 8,5264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,3200 0,0000 30,1525 95866

18,3061 0,0000 8,5264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,3200 0,0000 30,1525

73 ***1249** FOSA AGUILAR, CONCEPCION
0,0000 0,0000 25,7683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,0400 0,0000 30,8083 84214

0,0000 0,0000 25,7683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,8000 0,0000 29,5683

74 ***9189** JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, VICENTA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,3759 13,2469 0,0000 10,0000 19,1335 48,7563 90070

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1335 29,1335

75 ***6224** PRIETO BENITO, MARIA JOSEFA
0,0000 0,0000 18,6815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,6815 97155

0,0000 0,0000 18,6815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,6815

76 ***6519** CORCHADO SOLANO, JESUS JAVIER
8,2895 0,0000 33,2759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 51,5654 254557

8,2895 0,0000 10,2429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,5324

77 ***5130** CARRASCAL CASTAÑO, MARIA DOLORES
0,0000 0,0000 18,3650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,3650 73910

0,0000 0,0000 18,3650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8500 0,0000 28,2150
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78 ***5285** AGUADO MARTINEZ, ANGEL LUIS
0,0000 0,0000 21,1716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,1716 79296

0,0000 0,0000 21,1716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,9500 0,0000 28,1216

79 ***7123** FERNANDEZ ALONSO, SERGIO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,8804 0,0000 7,7700 24,5000 35,1504 84674

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,8804 0,0000 0,5500 24,5000 27,9304

80 ***5043** HERREZUELO SABIDO, JUAN ANTONIO
0,0000 0,0000 17,8782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,8782 77583

0,0000 0,0000 17,8782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,8782

81 ***4760** ALAMA CARRIZO, SUSANA
22,9575 0,0000 7,1442 0,0000 6,0804 0,0000 9,5200 0,0000 45,7021 92844

0,0000 0,0000 16,3277 0,0000 5,0804 0,0000 5,9000 0,0000 27,3081

82 ***6502** BENAVENTE MARTIN, NURIA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,5666 33,5666 76371

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,4000 23,5666 26,9666

83 ***3505** ESTEVEZ TORRES, CESAR
0,0000 0,0000 25,4442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,3700 0,0000 26,8142 97239

0,0000 0,0000 25,4442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,2700 0,0000 26,7142

84 ***8199** TORRES SALVADOR, MARIA DEL PILAR
9,0415 0,0000 15,0363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,0778 84498

0,0000 0,0000 18,6528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,9300 0,0000 26,5828

85 ***4242** GALAN PARRA, MARIA ISABEL
0,0000 0,0000 13,6848 0,0000 2,8804 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,5652 91438

0,0000 0,0000 13,6848 0,0000 2,8804 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,5652

86 ***6799** VALDIVIA MIRANDA, EVA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 9,7551 0,9792 13,5340 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,2683 79607

0,0000 0,0000 9,7551 0,0000 13,5340 0,0000 3,0500 0,0000 26,3391

87 ***6117** MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, DAVID
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 21,2335 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 26,3335 92529

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 21,2335 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 26,3335

88 ***7400** SANCHEZ ZAMBRANO, ROSA
0,0000 0,0000 16,3046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,3046 78237

0,0000 0,0000 16,3046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,3046
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89 ***4185** GALAN MARTIN, SUSANA
46,0415 0,0000 6,6343 0,0000 9,2871 0,0000 5,2000 0,0000 60,2000 88682

0,0000 0,0000 24,6753 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,6000 0,0000 26,2753

90 ***5971** SILVA ANTUNEZ, ASTRID
0,0000 0,0000 13,2914 0,0000 2,9072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,1986 87639

0,0000 0,0000 13,2914 0,0000 2,9072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,1986

91 ***3855** MARTIN GONZALEZ, M GUADALUPE
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 19,9742 0,0000 10,0000 18,9875 48,9617 87256

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,9400 18,9875 25,9275

92 ***7867** HERNANDEZ MORUNO, DOLORES
0,0000 0,0000 15,8518 0,0000 7,3072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,1590 84299

0,0000 0,0000 15,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,8518

93 ***9900** SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, BERTA
0,0000 0,0000 15,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,8475 262529

0,0000 0,0000 15,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,8475

94 ***7394** GRAGERO DOMINGUEZ, MANUELA
0,0000 0,0000 22,2013 0,0000 14,9876 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,1889 84434

0,0000 0,0000 22,2013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,6200 0,0000 25,8213

95 ***6147** LOPEZ MELLADO, MARIA DEL PILAR
0,0000 0,0000 15,8145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,8145 85416

0,0000 0,0000 15,8145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,8145

96 ***4308** GARCIA FRESNEDA, SANDRA
0,0000 0,0000 2,2066 0,0000 7,1675 0,0000 10,0000 20,7666 40,1407 94562

0,0000 0,0000 2,2066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,8200 20,7666 25,7932

97 ***7174** MIRON MARZAL, ALEJANDRO
0,0000 0,0000 15,7914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,7914 74221

0,0000 0,0000 15,7914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,7914

98 ***0870** PIZARRO ACEDO, GUSTAVO
0,0000 0,0000 15,7815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,7815 94540

0,0000 0,0000 15,7815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,7815

99 ***1772** GONZALEZ GARCIA, LORENA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 15,9891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8300 0,0000 25,8191 87957

0,0000 0,0000 15,9891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7300 0,0000 25,7191
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100 ***6644** PIÑERO BAUTISTA, MARIA ESTIBALIZ
0,0000 0,0000 13,2013 0,0000 2,4737 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,6750 80527

0,0000 0,0000 13,2013 0,0000 2,4737 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,6750

101 ***7246** MIRANDA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
0,0000 0,0000 15,6046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,6046 90476

0,0000 0,0000 15,6046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,6046

102 ***6012** CALLEJA BOLA, MARIA CORONADA
0,0000 0,0000 15,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,8518 83610

0,0000 0,0000 15,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7500 0,0000 25,6018

103 ***1655** CHAPA AVILA, CESAR
0,0000 0,0000 20,2650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,2650 258407

0,0000 0,0000 20,2650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 25,3650

104 ***5166** SANROMAN AGUIRRE, MARIA ISABEL
0,0000 0,0000 22,1683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,4000 0,0000 30,5683 92989

0,0000 0,0000 22,1683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,1000 0,0000 25,2683

105 ***2023** IZQUIERDO ELIZO, MILAGROS
0,0000 0,0000 15,0551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,0551 87207

0,0000 0,0000 15,0551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,0551

106 ***4729** SAIZ REALES, FULGENCIO
0,0000 0,0000 23,0244 0,0000 2,4335 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,4579 94846

0,0000 0,0000 23,0244 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,8000 0,0000 24,8244

107 ***8987** RIO LEAL, MANUEL ANGEL DEL
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 22,2134 0,0000 8,0500 0,0000 30,2634 77186

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 18,3541 0,0000 6,4500 0,0000 24,8041

108 ***8267** TRINIDAD NUÑEZ, AURELIA
0,0000 0,0000 20,5749 0,0000 4,2737 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,8486 92865

0,0000 0,0000 20,5749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1700 0,0000 24,7449

109 ***8210** GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA
